
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
196
195
191
147
155
122
186
107
200
102
138
117
140
166
190
154
111
189
131
188
135

Nome
Enzo Valentin
Kevin Fontainha
Diego Viveiros
Lucas Cabral de Bessa
Marcelo Martins G de Almeida S
Fabricio Zamperetti
Silvio Barone
Bruno Amate
Renan Pezani
Adilson Mauricio de Souza
Jonas Vieira
Enzo Mario Feracinni
Julio Cesar Lopes Moreira
Paulo de Tarso Melo do Amaral
Edinho Picoloko
Marcelo Ferreira Ramos
Danilo Araujo Monteiro
Marcus Vinicius
Guilherme Morais
Douglas Andrade
Jefferson Lima

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A

Melhor Tm
1:32.148
1:33.366
1:34.910
1:36.681
1:36.794
1:36.902
1:37.000
1:37.107
1:37.403
1:37.697
1:37.797
1:38.955
1:39.297
1:40.639
1:41.633
1:42.784
1:43.125
1:44.149
1:45.037
1:45.349
1:46.153

Dif
-

+1.218
+2.762
+4.533
+4.646
+4.754
+4.852
+4.959
+5.255
+5.549
+5.649
+6.807
+7.149
+8.491
+9.485

+10.636
+10.977
+12.001
+12.889
+13.201
+14.005

2o. melhor
1:32.187
1:33.590
1:35.387
1:37.274
1:37.445
1:37.851
1:37.345
1:38.181
1:37.476
1:38.181
1:39.426
1:39.467
1:40.734
1:40.717
1:41.755
1:42.810
1:43.523
1:45.555
1:45.532
1:46.446
1:48.144

Voltas
7
8
7
8
8
8
6
8
8
8
6
6
7
6
8
8
8
3
5
5
4

Modelo Melhor Spd
105,482
104,106
102,413
100,537
100,419
100,308
100,206
100,096
99,792
99,491
99,390
98,226
97,888
96,583
95,638
94,567
94,255
93,328
92,539
92,265
91,566

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
SABADO

3A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

15/05/2021 10:42

Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
15 de Maio 2021
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